Vertical Blast Freezing Evaporator
Cold Room Evaporator
Page 2 of 5
Cold Room Evaporator
Vertical Blast Freezing  Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
Brief Introduction
Vertical type blast freezing air cooler(evaporator) adopt
high efficiency coil with optimized aligning arrangement
of <I> 16 copper pipe , been widly used for different
refrigerated room ,cold room and cold storage;especially
for the fish and meat cold storage which with high
humidity and frosting badly.
Features of Evaporator (Air Cooler)
1. With steel plate coating or stainless steel casing,corrosion-proof,attractive apperance;
2. Aluminum fins around mechanically expanded copper tube make the coil with high efficiency heat
exchange;
3. With external rotor motor fan,low noise and high stable operation;
4. With big heat transfer area,small water loss,decreasing the food drying loss;
5. Low frosting speed,decrease defrosting times,energy saving and lowering running cost;
6. Vertical structure,easy installation and operation;Water defrost is optioanl;
7. Standard power supply is 380V-3PH-50HZ,and other kinds of power supply is optional;
Page 3 of 5
Cold Room Evaporator
Vertical Blast Freezing  Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
Technical Parameter & Overall Size
ESTKVE Series Evaporator (Air Cooler)
Fin space: 6 mm, nominal capacity at Room Temp.: -18°C , Evap. Temp.: -25OC, DT= 7°C , R22)
Model
Area Capacity Air Flow
Air
throw
Fan Dia. Fan Qty
Total Fan
Power
Voltage
Defrosting
Power
m2 KW m3/h m mm pcs KW V KW
EST-210KVE4 210 36.9 24000 16 500 4 2 380 16.5
EST-280KVE4 280 46.8 24000 14 500 4 2 380 22.5
EST-300KVE6 300 56.1 36000 16 500 6 3 380 22
EST-400KVE6 400 69.3 36000 14 500 6 3 380 30
EST-260KVE4 260 50.1 32000 18 550 4 3 380 22
EST-350KVE4 350 61.6 32000 16 550 4 3 380 30
EST-350KVE6 350 71 48000 18 550 6 4.5 380 22
EST-460KVE6 460 84.7 48000 16 550 6 4.5 380 30
EST-300KVE4 300 60.5 40000 20 630 4 3.52 380 24
EST-400KVE4 400 73.7 40000 18 630 4 3.52 380 32
EST-450KVE6 450 89.1 60000 20 630 6 5.28 380 24
EST-G00KVEG 600 105.6 60000 18 630 6 5.28 380 32
ESTXVE Series Evaporator (Air Cooler)
(Fin space: 10 mm, nominal capacity at Room Temp.: -33°C, Evap. Temp.: -40°C, DT = 7°C, R22)
Model
Area Capacity
Air
Flow
Air
throw
Fan Dia. Fan Qty
Total Fan
Power
Voltage
Defrosting
Power
m2 KW m3/h m mm pcs KW V KW
EST-130XVE4 130 18.7 24000 16 500 4 2 380 16.5
EST-170XVE4 170 23.1 24000 14 500 4 2 380 22.5
EST-185XVE6 185 27.5 36000 16 500 6 3 380 22
EST-245XVE6 245 36.3 36000 14 500 6 3 380 30
EST-165XVE4 165 25.3 32000 18 550 4 3 380 22
EST-215XVE4 215 31.5 32000 16 550 4 3 380 30
EST-215XVE6 215 35.2 48000 18 550 6 4.5 380 22
EST-290XVE6 290 43.5 48000 16 550 6 4.5 380 30
EST-185XVE4 185 30.3 40000 20 630 4 3.52 380 24
EST-245XVE4 245 38 40000 18 630 4 3.52 380 32
EST-280XVE6 280 45.1 60000 20 630 6 5.28 380 24
EST-370XVE6 370 52.8 60000 18 630 6 5.28 380 32
Page 4 of 5
Cold Room Evaporator
Vertical Blast Freezing  Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
Model
Overall Size (mm) Pipe Dia (mm) Pipe Volume
A(L) B(W) C(H) Liquid Gas dm3
EST-210KVE4 1935 824 1685 22 54 47.6
EST-280KVE4 1935 924 1685 22 54 63.4
EST-300KVE6 2535 824 1685 28 60 66.1
EST-400KVE6 2535 924 1685 28 60 88.1
EST-260KVE4 2295 824 1685 22 54 58.7
EST-350KVE4 2295 924 1685 28 60 78.2
EST-350KVE6 2535 824 1685 28 60 77.2
EST-460KVE6 2535 924 1685 28 60 103
EST-300KVE4 2295 824 1885 28 60 67.1
EST-400KVE4 2295 924 1885 28 60 89.4
EST-450KVE6 3195 824 1885 28 60 98.8
EST-600KVE6 3195 924 1885 35 60 131.8
EST-130XVE4 1935 824 1685 22 54 47.6
EST-170XVE4 1935 924 1685 22 54 63.4
EST-185XVE6 2535 824 1685 28 60 66.1
EST-245XVE6 2535 924 1685 28 60 88.1
EST-165XVE4 2295 824 1685 22 54 58.7
EST-215XVE4 2295 924 1685 28 60 78.2
EST-215XVE6 2535 824 1685 28 60 77.2
EST-290XVE6 2535 924 1685 28 60 103
EST-185XVE4 2295 824 1885 28 60 67.1
EST-245XVE4 2295 924 1885 28 60 89.4
EST-280XVE6 3195 824 1885 28 60 98.8
EST-370XVE6 3195 924 1885 35 60 131.8
Page 5 of 5
Cold Room Evaporator
Vertical Blast Freezing  Evaporator  (Air Cooler)
Contact Information
PTM 3 No. 35 Metland Transyogi
Cileungsi - Bogor 16820
 021 80477095
 0878 1506 0382